
In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1 

Bill for Equipment Allowance 

SVC Constructions, 
Door No - 4-2-205/163, Kowkur, 

Secunderabad - 10 

MRPLLP. 
Nilgiri Heights. 
Pocharam. 
Centering Works. 
Allowance for Equipment 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 
Block - A -Flat No - 604 - 6th Floor Columns and Slab 
(Column -8 and Slab - 8 ) Work -Centering, 

Rodbending,Concreting Works. 
Total Amount = 1,49,095/ 
Work done from date 15.08.2023 to 27.08.2023 

Date: 27.01.2024. 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 29,819/ 

Amount in words: Twenty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Nineteen Rupees Only. 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

6 

MRPLLP. 

Bill for Labour Charges 

SVC Constructions, 
Door No - 4-2-205/163, Kowkur, 

Secunderabad - 10. 

Nilgiri Heights. 
Pocharam. 
Centering Works. 
Labour Charges 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 
Block - A -Flat No - 604 - 6th Floor Columns and Slab 
(Column -8 and Slab - 8) Work - Centering, 

Rodbending,Concreting Works. 

Only. 

Total Amount = 1,49,095/ 
Work done from date 15.08.2023 to 27.08.2023 

Date: 27.01.2024. 

Sign: 

Amount 

Amount in words: One Lakh Nineteen Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Six Rupees 

Rs. 1,19,276/ 



Page 

1 
of 
1 

2. 

NOTE: 

-1. 

Deducted 

Rs1/-

for 
using 

RMC 

Amount 

in 
words 

:-

Total Amount 

1,49,095 

GST -18% 

22,743.32 1,26,351.79 

Slab Area 

1,079.00 

6th Floor Slab 

2| 
Block 

-A 
-

Flat 

No 
-

604 

-
Slab 

-
8 

Sft 

S6.55 

61,017.45 

Beams Area 

763.66 

Sft 

56.55 

43,184.83 

6th Floor Columns 

Block 

-
A -Flat 

No 
-

604-Columns 

-
8 

Column-7 

391.68 

Sft 

56.55 

22,149.50 

S.No. 

Block 

-A 
-Flat 

No 

-4 
-

Columns 

-
8 

and 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Rate 

Amount 

Grand Total 

Date: Contractor Name: Work Description: Project: Company Name: ESTIMATE SHEET 

27-01-2024 SVC Constructions Block 

-A 
-Flat 

No 
-4 
-

Columns 

-8 
and 

Slab 

-8 
(6th 

Floor) 

-Centering, 

Rodbending 

and 

Concreting 

Works 

MRPLLP Nilgiri Heights 

Prepared by: 

Vijay Ra 

Block 

-A-

Columns 

-
8 and 

Slab 

-8 
(6th 

Floor) 

-Centering, 

Rodbending 

and 

Concreting 

Works 

Lifting 

Charges 

-45% 

for 
6th 

Floor 

Slab 

above 

Ground 

Level 

One Lakh 

Forty 

Nine 

Thousand 

and 

Ninety 

Five 

Rupees 

Only 

Slab -8 

(6th Floor) -

Centering, Rodbending and 

Concreting Works 

Units 



Block -
A-

Columns 
-8 

and 

Slab 

-8-

Centering, 

Rodbending 

and 

Concreting 

Works 

Vijay Raj 

Prepared by: 

MRPLLP 

UREMENT SHEET 

apany Name: 

Block-A -

Flat No -

Nilgiri Heights 

foject: 

Work Description: Contractor Name: 

C 

B 

A 

Date: 

Total Head 

Units 

Quantity 

No's 

Width 

Rodbending and 

Height 

Length 

Item Description 

Item Head 

Block -
A 
-

Flat 
No -
4 
-

Columns 
-8 

and 

Slab 

-8 

(6th 

Floor) -

Centering, 

S.No 

Sft 

36.72 

1.00 

8.16 

1.00 

4.50 

C1A 
(9" 
>x 

18") 

Sft 

81.60 

2.00 

8.16 

1.00 

5.00 

C2A 
(9" x 

21") 

Sft 

44.88 

1.00 

8.161 

1.00 

5.50 

1Block 
-A 

-Flat 
No -

604 
-

Columns 
-
8 

6th Floor Columns 

Sft 

106.08 

2.00 

C3 
(9" 
x 

24") 

8.16 

1.00 

6.50 

Sft 

61.20 

C4B 
(9" 
x 

30") 

1.00 

8.16 

1.00 

7.50 

Sft 

61.20 

1.00 

C5 
(9" 
x 

36") 

8.16 

1.00 

7.50 

391.68 

C5A 
(9" 
x 

36") 

Sft 

134.88 

1.00 

3.25 

1.00 

41.50 

B29 

Sft 

81.13 

1.00 

2.75 

1.00 

29.50 

Sft 

68.75 

B30 

2.00 

2.75 

2 

Block -
A -

Flat 
No -

604 
-

Slab 
-8 

6th Floor Slab 

1.00 

12.50 

Sft 

B25 

60.13 

1.00 

3.25 

1.00 

18.50 

B33 

Sft 

35.28 

1.00 

2.75 

1.00 

12.83 

Sft 

B34 

71.50 

1.00 

2.75 

1.00 

26.00 

Sft 

B38 

71.50 

1.00 

2.75 

1.00 

Sft 

26.00 

B39 

97.50 

1.00 

3.75 

Sft 

1.00 

26.00 

B40 

71.50 

1.00 

2.75 

Sft 

71.50 

1.00 

B44 

26.00 

1.00 

763.66 

2.75 

1.00 

26.00 

B45 

Sft 

1,079.00 

1,079.00 

1.00 

1.00 

26.00 

41.50 

Slab Area 

Page 
1 
of 1 

4-

Columns -
8 

and 

Slab 
-
8 

(6th 

Floor)-

Centering, 

Rodbending 

and Concreting Works 

SVC Constructions 

27-01-2024 

Concreting Works 



Anx 
B 
-

Work 

Completion 

Report 

340 

SI. 

No. 

site 

bills 

reg. 

17/02/24 

Dt. 

site 

bills 

reg. 
M-codex bill 

SVC Constructions 

RCC works 

Modi 

Realty 

Pocharam 

LLP 

Nilgiri Heights 

18/08/23 

A-Block 604 flat 

Company 
Project/site 

NA 

Name of contractor 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

Work 

done 
to 

date 

Contractor 

Block no. 

WO issued ? 

27/08/24 

NA 

YES 

WO no. 

GST bill required? 

NA 

WO date 

Amount 

Rate 

Rate ID 

Units 

Qty 

Details of work 

Unit/floor 

S. No. 

22, 149/ 

56.55/ 

no 

RCC103 

Sft 

391.68 

A-604 flat 

43,184/ 

1. 

56.55/ 

Col 
-
8 

centering , 

rod 

bending 
& 

concrete 

work 

RCC103 

Sft 

763.66 

Beam area 

Slab 8 & 

2 

61,017/ 

56.55/ 

RCC103 

Sft 

1079 

column 8 

Slab area 

3 

22,743/ 

GST 18% 

2.Lifting 

charges -

45% 
for 
óth 

floor 
slab 

1.Deducted 
Rs. 
1/-
for 

using 

RMC 

above ground level 

5 

Note 

7 8 

1,49,095/ 

Total 

9 

Approved 
by 

Director/E&D 
team 

BY APPRUVED 

10. 

Approved 
by 
QS 

team 

Sign: 

Remarks: 

Notes: 
. 

This 

shoet 

replaces 

installation 

report 
and 

Ayiço 
fon 

credit 
to 

contractors. 2. 

This 

word 

form 

must 
be 

typed. 
3. 

Use 
this 

form 
even if 

work 

order 
is 
not 

issued 
4. 

Attach 

measurement 
and 

estmate 

shoets 
only u 

requredic, 

details 

cannot 
be 

entered 

abore. 
5. 

Far 

billangurt 

grater 
th­n 
10k 
QS 

manager 
and 

directors 

approval 
is 

required. 6. 
For 
bill 

amount 
less 
than 
lOk 
any 
QS 

tcam 

member 
may 
sgn 
and 
n 

place of 

drector 

T2n 
of 

respective 

E&D 

mermber to 
be 

táken 
7 

DireclOrinektdeSoham, 
Anand 

Mehta 
(for 

GHT+ 

GMR), 

Sachin 
(for 

Vivopolis), B. 

anand 

Kumar 
(for 

NGH + 

NRK) 8 

Entry 
of 
rate 
D 
Is 

mandatory 9 

This 

sheet 

Imust 
be 

sent 

within 2 

working 

days 
of 

work 

completion 
(with 
or 

without 

contractors 
bill). 
10. 

Contractors to 

send 

scanned 

copy 
ot 

bill 
to 
site 

and 
QS 
by 

email. 
11 

Contractors 
must 

subm1t 

ong1nal 
bills 
at 

HO(can 
be 

Date: 
wt hy cOurner). 

Approved 
by 

project 

managq 

Date: 

Sign: Date: 

2024 

Sign: 

Work 

Completion 

Report 
() 

ID. 

bill no. 
Nature of work 
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