## **Bill for Equipment Allowance**

SVC Constructions, Door No - 4-2-205/163, Kowkur, Secunderabad - 10

Ľ.

Date: 27.01.2024.

-

1 85

In favor of:	MRPLLP.
Project / Site:	Nilgiri Heights.
Location:	Pocharam.
Type of Work:	Centering Works.
Towards:	Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	
	Block - A -Flat No - 604 - 6th Floor Columns and Slab	Rs. 29,819/-
	(Column - 8 and Slab - 8) Work - Centering,	
	Rodbending,Concreting Works.	
	Total Amount = $1,49,095/-$	
	Work done from date 15.08.2023 to 27.08.2023	

Amount in words: Twenty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Nineteen Rupees Only.

Sign: \_\_\_\_\_

Bill for Labour Charges

204

6

Ben.

SVC Constructions, Door No - 4-2-205/163, Kowkur, Secunderabad - 10.

Date: 27.01.2024.

In favor of:	MRPLLP.
Project / Site:	Nilgiri Heights.
Location:	Pocharam.
Type of Work:	Centering Works.
Towards:	Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	
	Block - A -Flat No - 604 - 6th Floor Columns and Slab	Rs. 1,19,276/-
	(Column - 8 and Slab - 8) Work - Centering,	
	Rodbending,Concreting Works.	
	Total Amount = $1,49,095/-$	
	Work done from date 15.08.2023 to 27.08.2023	

Amount in words: One Lakh Nineteen Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Six Rupees Only.

Sign: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: Contractor Name: Work Description: Company Name: ESTIMATE SHEET Project: S.No. N Block - A - Flat No - 604 - Columns - 8 Block - A - Flat No - 604 - Slab - 8 Block - A - Flat No - 4 - Columns - 8 and Slab - 8 (6th Floor) - Centering, Rodbending and Concreting Works NOTE: - 1. Deducted Rs1/- for using RMC Amount in words :- One Lakh Forty Nine Thousand and Ninety Five Rupees Only 2. Lifting Charges - 45% for 6th Floor Slab above Ground Level 6th Floor Columns 6th Floor Slab Item Head Slab Area 27-01-2024 SVC Constructions Block - A - Flat No - 4 - Columns - 8 and Slab - 8 (6th Floor) - Centering, Rodbending and Concreting Works Beams Area Column - 7 Nilgiri Heights MRPLLP Item Description Prepared by: **Total Amount** Quantity 1,079.00 763.66 391.68 Units Sft Sft Sft Vijay Raj Rate 56.55 56.55 56.55 GST - 18% Amount 61,017.45 43,184.83 22,149.50 Grand Total 1,26,351.79 22,743.32 1,49,095

Block - A - Columns - 8 and Slab - 8 (6th Floor) - Centering, Rodbending and Concreting Works

ig Works
Concretin
and
, Rodbending
Centering,
<b>.</b>
ĩ
d Slab
3 and
÷
Columns
-
Block - A

							Total Head								391.68											763.66		1,079.00
			ing Works				Units		Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft		Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft		Sft	
			and Slab - 8 (6th Floor) - Centering, Rodbending and Concreting Works				Quantity		36.72	81.60	44.88	106.08	61.20	61.20		134.88	81.13	68.75	60.13	35.28	71.50	71.50	97.50	71.50	71.50		1,079.00	
			ring, Rodbe				No's		1.00	2.00	1.00	2.00	1.00	1.00		1.00	1.00	2.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00		1.00	
	Vijay Raj		oor) - Cente			C	Height	ng Works	8.16	8.16	8.16	8.16	8.16	8.16		3.25	2.75	2.75	3.25	2.75	2.75	2.75	3.75	2.75	2.75		1.00	
			b - 8 (6th Fl			В	Width	nd Concreti	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	~~~	26.00	
	Prepared by:		Columns - 8 and Sla			Α	Length	s, Rodbending and Concreting Works	4.50	5.00	5.50	6.50	7.50	7.50		41.50	29.50	12.50	18.50	12.83	26.00	26.00	26.00	26.00	26.00	>>>7	41.50	
	MRPLLP	Nilgiri Heights	Block - A - Flat No - 4 - Colu	SVC Constructions	27-01-2024		Item Description	l Slab - 8 (6th Floor) - Centering,	C1A (9" x 18")	C2A (9" x 21")	C3 (9" x 24")	C4B (9" × 30")	C5 (9" x 36")	C5A (9" x 36")	1	R29	B30	B25	B33	B34	B38	B39	B40	B44	B45		Slab Area	
EL ALENT SHEFT	KEMENI JILLA	Aparty Ivance.	Dect.	Wolk Description.			Item Head	Block - A - Flat	1 Block - A - Flat No - 604 - Columns - 8	6th Floor Columns						2 Block - A - Flat No - 604 - Slah - 8	+											
1	A	and a	roject.	VOIN L	CUILLIAN	Date.	S No	TIC												ſ			1					

Anx B - Work Completion Report

				6110110	01. 140. alle Ulla 168.	040 240	
Project/site Nilgin	Nilgiri Heights	Nature of work	RCC works		Dt. site bills reg.	17/02/24	/24
Block no. A-Blo	A-Block 604 flat	Work done from date	18/08/23		M-codex bill ID.		
WO no. NA		Work done to date	27/08/24		WO issued ?	NA	
WO date NA		Contractor bill no.			GST bill required?	sd? YES	
SI. No. Unit/floor	Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1. A- 604 flat		Col - 8 centering, rod bending & concrete work.	391.68	Sft	RCC103	56.55/-	22,149/-
2. Slab 8 &	Beam area		763.66	Sft	RCC103	56.55/-	43,184/-
	Slab area		1079	Sft	RCC103	56.55/-	61,017/-
						CT 100/	1247 66
6. Note:	1. Deducted Rs. 1/- for using RMC	for using RMC.				0/01 100	
	2.Lifting charges - 4 above ground level	2.Lifting charges - 45% for 6th floor slab above ground level .					
o. 9.		*				Total	1,49,095/-
10.							
ks:	APPROVED BY	A her OC team			Approved by Director/E&D team	rector/E&D	team
Approved by project manage	lagor	Approved by CV data			Sign:		
Sign:	1-73CR 2024	Sign:			Date:		I monto obrante
ate:	1242124	Date:	typed. 3. Use this fo	rm even if work	order is not issued. 4. Al	ttach measurement am member may <sup>su</sup>	and exclusion and the place of di

required i.e., details cannot be entered approximation of why provide a Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK).

with the counter).